Product Setup SheetPage  1
SureColor® T-Series
Product Setup SheetPage  1
 Ordering Information  Product Code UPC
 Print Engine SureColor T3170M - Single Roll 24" Printer  SCT3170M  0 10343 95674 2
  SureColor T5170M - Single Roll 36" Printer  SCT5170M  0 10343 96311 5
 Extended Service Plans 1-year Epson PreferredSM Plus Service:
  T3170M  EPPT3100MS1 0 10343 96427 3
  T5170M EPPT5100MS1 0 10343 96426 6
  (Stackable for 4 additional years for a total of 5 years
  of printer coverage)
 Accessories Optional 24" Stand (T3170M only) C12C933151  0 10343 93616 4
  Additional Roll Media Spindle - 24" (T3170M only) C12C935701 0 10343 95275 1
  Additional Roll Media Spindle - 36" (T5170M only)  C12C933131 0 10343 93618 8
  Optional 24" Document Carrier Sheet (T3170M only) C12C936101 0 10343 95707 7
  Optional 36" Document Carrier Sheet (T5170M only)  C12C936461 0 10343 95974 3
  Maintenance Tank  C13S210057  0 10343 93434 4
  Replacement Cutter  C13S210055  0 10343 93433 7
 UltraChrome® XD2 Ink Cyan Ink Cartridge (26 mL)  T40V220  0 10343 93430 6
  Magenta Ink Cartridge (26 mL)  T40V320  0 10343 93431 3